The brief details of the tender are as under: 

Sl. 
No. 

Item Description 

i) Nature of Bid Process Custom Bid For Services on GeM Portal 

ii) BID No. GEM/2026/B/7078463  

iii) Tender Reference No. NH/CCW/CC-IV/CO-435/PR10025/163 

iv) Bid Security (EMD) Rs.13000/- (Rupees Thirteen  Thousand ) Only 

v) Estimated Cost Rs. 6,53,602/- (including GST) 

vii) Bid Offer Validity (From 
End Date) 

120 days from date of opening of Techno-Commercial 
Bid. 

viii) Completion Period 24 Months 

ix) GeM Bid Issuing Authority General Manager (CC-IV), 2nd Floor, Jyoti Sadan,

[...]

ii) The bids shall be in Indian National Rupees (INR) only in respect of local content. 

iii) The bidder shall follow Indian laws, regulations and standards. 

3. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)/ Bid Security: 

3.1  The Bidder shall furnish, as part of the Bid, Earnest Money, for Rs. 13000/- (Rupees Thirteen 

Thousand ) Only in the form of Demand draft in favour of ‘NHPC Ltd’ payable at “Faridabad” 
or irrevocable Bank Guarantee valid for a period of three (3) months beyond the validity period of the bid 
issued by any Indian Nationalised Bank/ Scheduled Commercial bank in the prescribed format (Forms of